

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 200/2019

SWASTIK ENTERPRISES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GAMMON INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

C.A. No. 670/2019 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 30-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Hemant Saini, Adv.
Mr. Alok Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with C.A. No. 6170/2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR